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COMMANDITAIRE PRINCIPAL

Coupe du Québec senior 2025

Pointe-Claire, 13 au 16 mars 2025
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Event 33 Women, 400m Medley Open
2025-03-16 Startlist Finals
Canadian Senior Records 4:24.38  MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Toronto 2024-05-16
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 4:24.38  MCINTOSH, Summer UNCAN Toronto 2024-05-16
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 4:46.69 BELLIO, Katrina ESWIM Toronto 2019-04-04
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 4:36.60 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Victoria 2017-04-07
Quebec Age Group Records 17 4:36.48 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Rome (ITA) 2017-06-24
Quebec Age Group Records 16 4:47.55 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Edmonton 2016-08-05
Quebec Age Group Records 15 4:45.36 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Kihei (USA) 2014-08-28
Quebec Age Group Records 14 4:50.79 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Saskatoon 2014-07-17
Quebec Age Group Records 13 4:55.58 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie MEGO Sherbrooke 2013-08-05

Coupe Senior- 18 + 18 + 50m: 6:03.95 - 25m: 5:53.03

/ Coupe Senior- Quvert - 17 50m: 5:25.39 - 25m: 5:15.63

Final A

0 BOYER, Mariane
LAPIERRE, Justine
FERGUSON, Taylor
GORDON, Lindsay
VEZINA, Corinne

GONZALEZ, Daniella
DAGSAAN, Jadyn
MICHAUD, Elisabeth
MALENFANT, Viviane
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Final C

LEFRANCOIS, Audrey
GOSSELIN, Melia

o

DUBUC, Gabrielle
SHINK, Ariane
MARCON, Isabella
THEROUX, Sabrina
POULIOT, Florence
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DESJARDINS, Katelyn

BROUSSEAU, Charlotte

ORTEGA-LEMAY, Alyssa

SMITH-THERIAULT, Alexa

Age

16
17
13
18
20
17
16
15
19
17

16
14
17
16
18
18
16
16
17
14

NG
PCSC

PCSC
uL
CAMO
CAMO
PCSC
CNSL
CNQ

CSLA
uL

NN
MINA
CNQ
DDO
CNQ
CARAT
PCSC

Final B
5:14.98 0 KUDINOV, Catherine
5:11.77 1 GUY, Roxane
5:10.09 2 KRAUSS, Ellie
5:09.28 3 LACROIX, Charlotte
5:00.88 4 FORTIER, Charlie-Rose
5:05.09 5 GORDON, Erika
5:09.70 6 BACCUS, Bianca
5:10.46 7 AUGER, Sophie
5:14.41 8 LEMELIN, Emie
5:15.88 9 SHINK, Laurie
5:31.93
5:28.44
5:27.49
5:25.86
5:21.29
5:24.36
5:26.58
5:27.65
5:29.56
5:32.29

Age

16
17
16
17
13
16
13
14
15
16

CSLA
CNQ
NG
CNQ
SHER
PCSC
PCSC
PCSC
CNQ
CNQ

5:24.49
5:20.79
5:19.72
5:18.02
5:16.73
5:17.85
5:18.31
5:19.84
5:23.09
5:25.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81661

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club
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